
LESSON PLAN (2020 - 2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

7th Tue 3-Mar Maths

Ch#1: Pg. 1, 2 & Exe: 1.1 Qno. 1 & 2

7th Wed 4-Mar Maths

Pg: 3 & Exe: 1.1 Qno. 3

7th Thu 5-Mar Maths

Pg: 5 & Exe: 1. 2 Qno. 1, 2, 3, 4

7th Fri 6-Mar Maths

Exe: 1. 2 Qno 5, 6, 7, 8

7th Sat 7-Mar Maths

Pg: 8 & Exe: 1. 3 Qno. 1, 2, 3, 4

7th Mon 9-Mar Maths

Exe: 1.3 Qno. 5, 6, 7

7th Tue 10-Mar Maths

Pg: 10, 11 & Exe: 1. 4 Qno. 1, 2

7th Wed 11-Mar Maths

Exe: 1. 4 Qno. 3, 4, 5

7th Thu 12-Mar Maths

Pg: 13, 14, 15

7th Fri 13-Mar Maths

Pg: 16 & Exe: 1. 5 Qno. 1, 2

7th Sat 14-Mar Maths

Exe: 1. 5 Qno. 3, 4, 5, 6



LESSON PLAN (2020 - 2021)

7th Mon 16-Mar Maths

Ch# 1: Review exercise Qno, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

7th Tue 17-Mar Maths

Review Exercise: Qno. 6, 7, 8, 9

7th Wed 18-Mar Maths

Unit# 2: Pg: 20, 21, 22 & Exe: 2. 1 Qno. 

1, 2

7th Thu 19-Mar Maths

Exe: 2.1 Qno. 3, 4, 5

7th Fri 20-Mar Maths

Exe: 2.1 Qno 6, 7

7th Sat 21-Mar Maths

Pg: 24 & Exe: 2. 2 Qno, 1, 2

7th Tue 24-Mar Maths

Pg: 26, & Exe: 2. 3 Qno. 1, 2

7th Wed 25-Mar Maths

Pg: 27 & Exe: 2. 3 Qno. 3

7th Thu 26-Mar Maths

Pg: 28 & Exe: 2. 4 Qno. 1

 

7th Fri 27-Mar Maths

Exe: 2. 4 Qno. 2

7th Sat 28-Mar Maths

Pg: 30, 31 & Exe: 2.5 Qno. 1, 2, 3

7th Mon 30-Mar Maths

Pg: 32 & Exe: 2. 5. Qno. 4


